
KAL ELAMPOORANAR
Director of Sales  
U.S. PACIFIC & CANADA 
Kal.Elampooranar@IsagenixCorp.com

CHRISTOPHER NISH 
Director of Sales &  
Field Training 
U.S. NORTHEAST
Chris.Nish@IsagenixCorp.com

CARMEN LOPEZ 
Regional Sales Director 
U.S. CENTRAL  
Carmen.Lopez@IsagenixCorp.com

SCOTT ANDERSEN 
Regional Sales Director 
U.S. SOUTHEAST
Scott.Andersen@IsagenixCorp.com

AARON WENGERT 
Vice President of Sales Strategy 
Aaron.Wengert@IsagenixCorp.com

RASHIDA WILEY 
Sr. Manager of Commissions Strategy 
Rashida.Wiley@Isagenixcorp.com

North America

ALFONSO CATANIA
Regional Sales Manager
CANADA EAST
Alfonso.Catania@IsagenixCorp.com
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TRACEY ASHFORD
Regional Sales Manager
CANADA WEST
Tracey.Ashford@IsagenixCorp.com

MIKE MALLORY
Regional Sales Director
U.S. MOUNTAIN
Michael.Mallory@IsagenixCorp.com

S A L E S  T E A M

ALISA ZUNIGA, Sales Support Coordinator | Alisa.Zuniga@IsagenixCorp.com

NICK KIMES, Sales Support & START Coordinator | Nick.Kimes@IsagenixCorp.com


